CT11 Series
High Isolation Current Sense Transformers
○​ Current rating 2 : Up to 30 A
○​ ET product 3 : Up to 1627 V-µs
○​ Frequency range 8 : 200 Hz to 1 MHz
○​ Isolation voltage : 3000 VAC
○​ Turn ratios: 1:50 to 1:200
○​ Meets updated IEC insulation system

(Pri : Sec)
(mΩ, Max)
Current
Rating​
(A, Max)
ET Product 2
(V-μs, Max)
Terminating
Resistance 4
(Ω, Ref)
Accuracy
Range 9
(kHz, Ref)
SRF 3 (5-4)
(kHz, Typ)
CT11-050 1 : 50 2.0 0.500 : 400 30 407 0.8 3 — 300 1008
CT11-070 1 : 70 3.9 0.500 : 900 30 569 1.2 2 — 250 752
CT11-100 1 : 100 8.0 0.500 : 1500 30 813 1.7 1.5 — 150 511
CT11-125 1 : 125 12.5 0.500 : 2400 30 1017 2.1 1.25 — 125 424
CT11-200 1 : 200 32.0 0.500 : 6200 30 1627 3.3 1 — 80 254
MECHANICAL DRAWING RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
Note: All dimensions are in mm
SCHEMATIC
GENERAL DATA